149
H
Y
D
R
A
U
LI

mm
D
mm
F1
mm
F
mm
O
mm
J
mm
Z
mm
cm² kN cm² kN cc cc Kg
18 P 170 136 204 143
UTD060O050 50 268 208
125 159 110 60 48 95 78 94,4 661 27,7 42
472 138 13,7
22 P 255 204 304 213
25 P 329 263 393 275
32 B 402 322 442 309
28 P 413 330 493 345
UTD060M025 25 225 180 236 69 10,530 P 474 379 565 396
26,5 Y 525 420 580 406
40 B 628 502 691 484
UTD060G025 25 200 155 236 69 1035 P 645 516 770 539
32 Y 760 608 845 592
36 Y 960 768 1070 749
UTD100O050 50 326 256 155 197 130 75 60 110 121 144,5 1012 56 84 723 280 22,5
43 P 973 778 1162 813
50 B 982 786 1080 756
40 Y 1190 952 1320 924
47 Y 1650 1320 1820 1274
UTD160O050 50 364 304 190 248 160 85 68 120 149 226,8 1587 82,5 124 1134 619 40,5
57,5 P 1740 1392 2077 1454
63,5 B 1758 1406 2217 1552
UTD250O100 100 494 414 250 318 200 120 95 165 149 377,8 2644 177 265 3778 1767 9563,5 P 2122 1698 2534 1774
75 P 2960 2368 3534 2474 147www.europresspack.it
UTD
H
Y